
FO
OD

 M
EN

U
HG Granola, Yogurt, Blueberries, HG Mixed Berry

Compote (V)

HG Porridge, Apple, Cinnamon Duncton Honey (V)

Poached Eggs, HG Brioche, Hollandaise (GFA)

Smashed Avo, Smoked Salmon, HG Brioche (GFA)

Add Two Poached Eggs

Bacon, Avocado, Red Onion Ciabatta

Streaky Bacon or Sausage Roll, Brown sauce or

Ketchup

Lunch
Savoury Tart of the Day With a Garden Salad (V)

Soup of the Day, Grilled Cheese Focaccia (V)

Mushroom, Courgette, and Tarragon Risotto (V, GF)

Jacket Potato, Mixed Bean Chilli, Sour Cream (V, GF) 

£11.95

£9.95

£10.95

£9.95

All Day Breakfast

£8.50

£6.95

£8.95

£10.95

£2.50

£7.95

£6.95

Something Sweet

WED TO SAT OPEN 9 .00AM -  5 .00PM
SUN OPEN 10 .00AM -  4 .00PM

CAFE

Our sweet counter has a selection of delicous treats from our

Hungry Guest bakery. Please ask your server for the daily

specials.

*V - Vegetarian *GFA – Gluten Free Available *GF – Gluten Free *VG -

Vegan. Please inform staff of any allergies or intolerances



DR
INK

S M
EN

U
Latte

Americano

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Macchiato

Cortado

Cold Drinks
Please ask a member of our team about the selection

of cold drinks we have to offer.

Hot Drinks

£3.75

£3.25

£3.75

£3.75

£3.25

£3.50

Alcohol

CAFE

Mocha 

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Baileys Hot Chocolate

Babyccino 

£4.25

£2.25

 £3.25

£3.75

£5.25

£1.00

Extra Shot 

Add Cream & Marshmallows

Add Syrup Shot

Dammann English Breakfast Tea, Peppermint,

Green Tea, Earl Grey, Camomile, Darjeeling

£2.00

£1.75

£1.00

£3.00

Hepworth Prospect (Organic)

Hepworth Blondie (Organic)

Silly Moo Cider

Valdemoreda, Tempranillo       175ml/250ml

Valdemoreda, Macabeo.           175ml/250ml

*125ml also available on request
Nyetimber Cuvée               125ml/375ml/750ml

White Wine Spritzer

Aperol Spritz 

£4.50

£4.55

£4.75

£5.50/£6.50/£18

£5.50/£6.50/£18

£10/£28/£55

£7.05

£7.00

Wifi
Network: Cafe Guest 

Password: nhgcafe21


