



SUN OPEN 10.00AM - 4.00PM

All Day Breakfast

HG Granola, Yogurt, Blueberries, HG Mixed Berry	£8.50
Compote (V)	
HG Porridge, Apple, Cinnamon Duncton Honey (V)	£6.95
Poached Eggs, HG Brioche, Hollandaise (GFA)	£8.95
Smashed Avo, Smoked Salmon, HG Brioche (GFA)	£10.95
Add Two Poached Eggs	£2.50
Bacon, Avocado, Red Onion Ciabatta	£7.95
Streaky Bacon or Sausage Roll, Brown sauce or	£6.95
Ketchup	



Lunch

Savoury Tart of the Day With a Garden Salad (V)	£11.95
Soup of the Day, Grilled Cheese Focaccia (${f V}$)	£9.95
Mushroom, Courgette, and Tarragon Risotto (V, GF)	£10.95
Jacket Potato, Mixed Bean Chilli, Sour Cream (V, GF)	£9.95

Something Sweet

Our sweet counter has a selection of delicous treats from our Hungry Guest bakery. Please ask your server for the daily specials.

*V - Vegetarian *GFA - Gluten Free Available *GF - Gluten Free *VG Vegan. Please inform staff of any allergies or intolerances



Network: Cafe Guest Password: nhgcafe21

Hot Drinks

Latte	£3.75	Mocha	£4.25	
Americano	£3.25	Single Espresso	£2.25	
Cappuccino	£3.75	Double Espresso	£3.25	
Flat White	£3.75	Hot Chocolate	£3.75	
Macchiato	£3.25	Baileys Hot Chocolate	£5.25	
Cortado	£3.50	Babyccino	£1.00	
Extra Shot			£2.00	
Add Cream & Marshmallows £1.75				
Add Syrup Shot £1.00				
Dammann English Breakfast Tea, Peppermint, £3.00				
Green Tea, Earl Grey, Camomile, Darjeeling				

Cold Drinks

Please ask a member of our team about the selection of cold drinks we have to offer.

Alcohol

Hepworth Prospect (Orga	nic) <i>£4.50</i>		
Hepworth Blondie (Organi	c) £4.55		
Silly Moo Cider	£4.75		
Valdemoreda, Tempranilla	0 175ml/250ml £5.50/ £6.50/ £18		
Valdemoreda, Macabeo.	175ml/250ml _{£5.50/£6.50/£18}		
*125ml also available on request			
Nyetimber Cuvée	125ml/375ml/750ml <u>£10/£28/£55</u>		
White Wine Spritzer	£7.05		
Aperol Spritz	£7.00		



